— BUREAU OF —
RECLAMATION

STORAGE COMPUTED*

ACRE-FEET INFLOW
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE  CFS.

14,046

1 190113 14,008 -38 1,826
2 190065 13,653 -355 1,706
3 190086 13,808 155 1,878
4 190067 13,668 -140 1,688
5 190106 13,956 288 2,017
6 190079 13,756 -200 1,573
7 190059 13,609 -147 1,680
8 190059 13,609 0 1,762
9 190040 13,469 -140 1,715
10 190079 13,756 287 1,856
11 190041 13,477 -279 1,646
12 190030 13,39 -81 1,673
13 190094 13,867 471 1,890
14 190109 13,978 111 1,739
15 190093 13,859 -119 1732
16 190066 13,661 -198 1,663
17 190087 13,815 154 1,949
18 190102 13,926 111 1818
19 190076 13,734 -192 1,744
20 190048 13,528 -206 1,915
21 190048 13,528 0 1,802
22 190124 14,091 563 1,949
23 190080 13,764 -327 1,659
24 190042 13,484 -280 1,677
25 190072 13,705 221 1,914
26 190050 13,543 -162 1,699
27 190107 13,963 420 1,885
28 190059 13,609 -354 1,703
29 190122 14,076 467 1,853
30 190144 14,240 164 1,668
31 190122 14,076 -164 1,631
TOTALS 30 54,910
ACRE-FEET 30 108,914
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13,988

0 27,745

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION
(1) OUTLET RELEASE INCLUDES FISH RELEASE. (2) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM PAN AT TRINITY RIVER HATCHERY
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FRANCIS CARR
POWER PLANT
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Total River

27,745

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Judge Francis Carr Powerplant

Total Release
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108,513

EVAPORATION
(2)

C.F.S.

A U1 oY LT LT W W W M U1 LT UT U1 U1 NN UT OO UT OO N N N N N N o0 0oy N N

189
375

INCHES

0.32
0.32
0.32
0.26
0.36
0.36
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.29
0.25
0.29
0.25
0.31
0.21
0.21
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.19
0.60
0.16
0.16
0.21
0.22
0.26
0.25
0.26

8.70



